

FILMING PERMIT RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY FORM

By executing this form,

(Please print): _____

hereby agrees

(Legal Name of Permit Holder)

that in consideration of the permission granted to utilize Town of Oakville streets, for

(Name of Film Event)

as outlined in the application for Film Permit submitted, the Permit Holder named above HEREBY RELEASES AND AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND SAVE HARMLESS, The Corporation of the Town of Oakville and its servants, agents and employees from all manner of rights, actions, claims and demands whatsoever by reason of the existence, or operation of the Film Event named above other than those actions, claims and demands arising from the negligence, acts or omissions of the Town of Oakville, and/or its servants, agents and employees.

DATE at	this	day of	, 20
SIGNING OFFICER		WITNESS	
NAME (print)		NAME	

TITLE

Personal Information on this form is collected and used for the purpose collected under the authority of Municipal Act, as amended. Questions about the collection of personal information should be directed to: Records and Freedom of Information Officer, Clerk's Department, 905-815-6053

The Corporation of the Town of Oakville, Transportation & Engineering Department 1225 Trafalgar Road, Oakville, ON L6H 0H3 phone (905) 845-6601 ext. 3337 / fax (905) 338-4159